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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA DAMASCENO Kevin 2004 M 1.9999 0 yes

OLIVEIRA Elias 2000 M 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1997 L M 1.15 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago 2000 M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 2002 M 1.9999 0 yes

KRASSIKOV Valentin 2002 M 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 1998 R M 1.14 0 yes

GIORGI ENZO 2000 R M 1.13 0 yes

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ROUSSELOT Mathieu 1999 R M 1.7 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002 M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER SCHMIDT Maurice 1999 R M 1.6 0 yes

SCHRADER Felix 2003 R M 1.21 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA MANZONI Samuele 1999 M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KUW ALKHALDI ABDULLAH 2000 R M 1.8 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

POL BANAH Patryk 2000 M 1.26 0 yes

GASZYK Adam 2002 R M 1.18 0 yes

KOCHAN Jakub 2002 L M 1.9999 0 yes

LEMIESZ Michal 1994 L M 1.9999 0 yes

MALINOWSKI Sebastian 1999 R M 1.9999 0 yes

PASZKOWSKI Kasjan 2001 M 1.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2000 R M 1.5 0 yes

SHABUROV Maxim 1996 L M 1.1 0 yes

TROFIMOV Nikita 2001 R M 1.10 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995 L M 1.3 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

13 Nations, 26 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 0.0 RUS SHABUROV Maxim M yes

2. 1 003 0.0 TUR AKKAYA Hakan M yes

3. 1 005 0.0 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg M yes

4. 1 006 0.0 GER SCHMIDT Maurice M yes

5. 1 007 0.0 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu M yes

6. 1 008 KUW ALKHALDI ABDULLAH M Non

7. 1 010 0.0 RUS TROFIMOV Nikita M yes

8. 1 013 0.0 FRA GIORGI ENZO M yes

9. 1 014 0.0 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan M yes

10. 1 015 0.0 CAN ROUSELL Ryan M yes

11. 1 018 POL GASZYK Adam M yes

12. 1 021 0.0 GER SCHRADER Felix M yes

13. 1 026 POL BANAH Patryk M yes

T 9 000 0.0 UKR MAHULA Maksym M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ITA MANZONI Samuele M yes

T 9 000 0.0 POL KOCHAN Jakub M yes

T 9 000 0.0 POL PASZKOWSKI Kasjan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ESP GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago M yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca M yes

T 9 000 0.0 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin M yes

T 9 000 0.0 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR WADDELL Joshua M yes

T 9 000 0.0 POL MALINOWSKI Sebastian M yes

T 9 000 POL LEMIESZ Michal M yes

T 9 000 BRA OLIVEIRA Elias M yes

T 9 000 BRA DAMASCENO Kevin M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 25 Participants

1 First round
14.07. 09:00

25 Participants
5 Pools 5 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
14.07. 13:48

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 2

DUBREUIL Cedric, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WADDELL Joshua GBR 1 V5 V5 D0 V5 3 15 13 0.750 2 2.
KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 2 D4 V5 D0 D2 1 11 19 0.250 -8 4.
GASZYK Adam POL 3 D0 D4 D0 D3 0 7 20 0.000 -13 5.
SHABUROV Maxim RUS 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 0 1.000 20 1.
SCHRADER Felix GER 5 D4 V5 V5 D0 2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 3

MISHUROVA Irina, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BANAH Patryk POL 1 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 16 10 0.750 6 2.
LEMIESZ Michal POL 2 D3 D4 V5 D1 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4.
PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA 3 D1 V5 V5 D3 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.
ROUSELL Ryan CAN 4 D1 D3 D3 D3 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
AKKAYA Hakan TUR 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 4

KISIEL Michal, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MALINOWSKI Sebastian POL 1 D3 D1 D0 D0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 2 V5 V5 D1 D0 2 11 17 0.500 -6 4.
GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS 3 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 17 14 0.500 3 3.
CHARLOT Gaetan FRA 4 V5 V5 D3 D4 2 17 11 0.500 6 2.
MAHULA Maksym UKR 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 5

MALOLEPSZY Leszek, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PASZKOWSKI Kasjan POL 1 / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 A
MANZONI Samuele ITA 2 / D2 D1 D3 0 6 15 0.000 -9 4.
OLIVEIRA Elias BRA 3 / V5 D1 D2 1 8 12 0.333 -4 3.
SCHMIDT Maurice GER 4 / V5 V5 V5 3 15 4 1.000 11 1.
GIORGI ENZO FRA 5 / V5 V5 D2 2 12 10 0.667 2 2.

Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 6

MICHELUCCI Jacopo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 1 D3 D2 D1 V5 1 11 19 0.250 -8 4.
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago ESP 2 V5 D3 D2 V5 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
TROFIMOV Nikita RUS 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 10 0.750 9 2.
ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
KOCHAN Jakub POL 5 D4 D2 D0 D2 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 4 4 20 0 1.000 20 Q

2 UKR MAHULA Maksym 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

3 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

4 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

5 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 3 3 15 4 1.000 11 Q

6 RUS TROFIMOV Nikita 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

7 POL BANAH Patryk 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

8 GBR WADDELL Joshua 3 4 15 13 0.750 2 Q

9 FRA GIORGI ENZO 2 3 12 10 0.667 2 Q

10 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 2 4 17 11 0.500 6 Q

11 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2 4 17 14 0.500 3 Q

12 ESP GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

13 GER SCHRADER Felix 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

14 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

15 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 2 4 11 17 0.500 -6 Q

16 BRA OLIVEIRA Elias 1 3 8 12 0.333 -4 Q

17 POL LEMIESZ Michal 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

18 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8 Q

18 BRA DAMASCENO Kevin 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8 Q

20 ITA MANZONI Samuele 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9 Q

21 CAN ROUSELL Ryan 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 E

22 POL KOCHAN Jakub 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 E

23 POL GASZYK Adam 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13 E

24 POL MALINOWSKI Sebastian 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 E

9999 POL PASZKOWSKI Kasjan 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 4 4 20 0 1.000 20

2 UKR MAHULA Maksym 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

3 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

4 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

5 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

6 RUS TROFIMOV Nikita 3 4 19 10 0.750 9

7 POL BANAH Patryk 3 4 16 10 0.750 6

8 GBR WADDELL Joshua 3 4 15 13 0.750 2

9 FRA GIORGI ENZO 2 3 12 10 0.667 2

10 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 2 4 17 11 0.500 6

11 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2 4 17 14 0.500 3

12 ESP GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

13 GER SCHRADER Felix 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

14 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3

15 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 2 4 11 17 0.500 -6

16 BRA OLIVEIRA Elias 1 3 8 12 0.333 -4

17 POL LEMIESZ Michal 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5

18 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8

19 BRA DAMASCENO Kevin 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8 T18

20 ITA MANZONI Samuele 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 SHABUROV Maxim RUS

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

17 LEMIESZ Michal POL D 13

16 OLIVEIRA Elias BRA V 15

  R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

 

9 GIORGI ENZO FRA

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 WADDELL Joshua GBR

 

 

5 SCHMIDT Maurice GER

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago ESP

 

  Piste

13 SCHRADER Felix GER V 15

20 MANZONI Samuele ITA D 4

  R: MISHUROVA Irina (RUS)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA

 

Piste

SHABUROV Maxim RUS V 15

OLIVEIRA Elias BRA D 5

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste

GIORGI ENZO FRA D 12

WADDELL Joshua GBR V 15

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

Piste

SCHMIDT Maurice GER V 15

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago ESP D 3

R: MISHUROVA Irina (RUS)

Piste

SCHRADER Felix GER D 4

ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA V 15

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

Piste

SHABUROV Maxim RUS V 15

WADDELL Joshua GBR D 4

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste

SCHMIDT Maurice GER V 15

ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA D 11

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 AKKAYA Hakan TUR

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

19 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA D 4

14 PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA V 15

  R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

 

11 GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 TROFIMOV Nikita RUS

 

 

7 BANAH Patryk POL

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 CHARLOT Gaetan FRA

 

  Piste

15 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST D 11

18 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST V 15

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 MAHULA Maksym UKR

 

Piste

AKKAYA Hakan TUR V 15

PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA D 9

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste

GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS D 9

TROFIMOV Nikita RUS V 15

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste

BANAH Patryk POL D 4

CHARLOT Gaetan FRA V 15

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

Piste

KRASSIKOV Dmitry (18) EST D 4

MAHULA Maksym UKR V 15

R: MISHUROVA Irina (RUS)

Piste

AKKAYA Hakan TUR V 15

TROFIMOV Nikita RUS D 9

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste

CHARLOT Gaetan (10) FRA D 14

MAHULA Maksym UKR V 15

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1 SHABUROV Maxim RUS V 15

4 SCHMIDT Maurice (5) GER D 5

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste

3 AKKAYA Hakan TUR D 14

2 MAHULA Maksym UKR V 15

  R: MISHUROVA Irina (RUS)

Piste

SHABUROV Maxim RUS V 14

MAHULA Maksym UKR D 3

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA) / KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / MALOLEPSZY Leszek
(POL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

ABD POL PASZKOWSKI Kasjan (First round) 2001

1 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

2 UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996

3 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995

3 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

Table of 8

5 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 1999

6 RUS TROFIMOV Nikita 2001

7 GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002

8 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 1998

Table of 16

9 POL BANAH Patryk 2000

10 FRA GIORGI ENZO 2000

11 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2000

12 ESP GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Iago 2000

13 GER SCHRADER Felix 2003

14 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

15 BRA OLIVEIRA Elias 2000

16 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 2002

Table of 32

17 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 2002

18 POL LEMIESZ Michal 1994

19 BRA DAMASCENO Kevin 2004

20 ITA MANZONI Samuele 1999

First round

21 CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1997

22 POL KOCHAN Jakub 2002

23 POL GASZYK Adam 2002

24 POL MALINOWSKI Sebastian 1999
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA A A A DUBREUIL Cedric 1 1 0 0

ITA MICHELUCCI Jacopo 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

KISIEL Michal 1 1 1 3 0 0

B A MALOLEPSZY Leszek 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

MORYS Michal 0 0 0

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 0 0 0

RUS B B MAIANTC Ekaterina 0 0 0

MISHUROVA Irina 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Silver GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

Bronze RUS KLIMENKOVA Anna 1995

Bronze TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

Foil male Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

Silver TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995

Bronze UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996

Bronze RUS TROFIMOV Nikita 2001

Epee female Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Silver RUS KLIMENKOVA Anna 1995

Bronze FRA MAXIMIN Anne Sophie 1996

Bronze TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

Epee male Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Silver UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996

Bronze TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995

Bronze GER SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

Sabre female Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

Silver ITA BRUNATI Sofia 2000

Bronze FRA DION Amelie 1999

Bronze FRA MAXIMIN Anne Sophie 1996

Sabre male Individuel U23 A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Silver GER SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

Bronze UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996

Bronze CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1997
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Medal table

U23

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 1 2 14

ITA 1 1 0 4

GEO 1 1 0 4

TUR 0 1 3 8

UKR 0 1 2 6

GER 0 1 1 4

FRA 0 0 3 6

CAN 0 0 1 2

any

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 1 2 0

ITA 1 1 0 0

GEO 1 1 0 0

TUR 0 1 3 0

UKR 0 1 2 0

GER 0 1 1 0

FRA 0 0 3 0

CAN 0 0 1 0

U23

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 11 23

am 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 11 23

am 0 0 1 1
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Cup of nations

U23

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

RUS 286 66 0 48 0 72 0 54 0 0 0 46 0

FRA 140 14 0 14 0 20 0 44 0 40 0 8 0

ITA 116 0 0 44 0 14 0 4 0 54 0 0 0

TUR 86 20 0 26 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

GER 84 0 0 16 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 40 0

BRA 84 22 0 8 0 28 0 12 0 14 0 0 0

UKR 80 14 0 20 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 20 0

POL 58 0 0 12 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 22 0

GEO 58 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0

JPN 36 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

CAN 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 20 0

GBR 22 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

EST 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 16 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

KUW 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

any

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

RUS 286 66 0 48 0 72 0 54 0 0 0 46 0 0

FRA 140 14 0 14 0 20 0 44 0 40 0 8 0 0

ITA 116 0 0 44 0 14 0 4 0 54 0 0 0 0

TUR 86 20 0 26 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 84 0 0 16 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 40 0 0

BRA 84 22 0 8 0 28 0 12 0 14 0 0 0 0

UKR 80 14 0 20 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 20 0 0

POL 58 0 0 12 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 22 0 0

GEO 58 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

JPN 36 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

CAN 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 20 0 0

GBR 22 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

EST 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 16 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

KUW 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

U23

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

BRA AM 9/0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

CAN AM 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
  2 Nations
JPN AS 3/0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KUW AS 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
  2 Nations
ESP EU 2/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

EST EU 4/0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

FRA EU 10/0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 1 0

GBR EU 2/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

GEO EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER EU 6/0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

ITA EU 8/0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

POL EU 10/0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 0

RUS EU 14/0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UKR EU 4/0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
  11 Nations
15 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

  42 5 0 12 0 5 0 12 0 3 0 5 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

male 57/0 0 0 22 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 10 0
female 24/0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

am 11 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 0
as 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
eu 66 7 0 17 0 6 0 22 0 6 0 8 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 36

2 48

3 14

4 22

5 2

6 6

7 2

8 10

9 8

10 4

12 4

14 2
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any

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

  0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

male 0/0 0
female 0/0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum


